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Place      Last        First      Division    Cntry Class  Year   
1 Cross Emily R METRO NYC USA A 2003
2 Zimmermann Felicia T WESTERN NY USA A 2003
3 T Angelova-Atanas... Anna I BULGARIA BUL A 2003
3 T Ament Andrea E NORTH OHIO USA A 2003
5 Thompson Hanna M WESTERN NY USA A 2003
6 Luan* Jujie CANADA CAN A 2002
7 Willette Doris E NORTH CA USA A 2003
8 Nemecek Samantha J MICHIGAN USA B 2003
9 Leahy Jacqueline METRO NYC USA A 2003
10 Jennings Susan K METRO NYC USA A 2003
11 Finkel Kelsey J METRO NYC USA B 2003
12 Foldi * Julia HUNGARY HUN A 2003
13 RAUDKIVI SARAH Z NEWZEALAND NZL C 2003
14 Luitjen Cassidy C METRO NYC USA A 2003
15 T Hiss Sophie C OKLAHOMA USA B 2003
15 T Alicea Pilar C NORTH CA USA B 2003
17 Seal Julie Smit UTAH/S.IDA USA A 2001
18 Andrews Bethany A UTAH/S.IDA USA A 2001
19 Glasser Allison D NORTH CA USA B 2003
20 Chin Meredith M PHILADELPH USA A 2002
21 Thorne Tracey METRO NYC USA A 2002
22 Svengsouk Jocelyn L WESTERN NY USA B 2003
23 Reckling Kathleen A WEST-ROCK USA B 2003
24 Kaneshige Christina METRO NYC USA B 2002
25 Loper Susan C GEORGIA USA A 2003
26 Florendo Jessica S METRO NYC USA A 2002
27 Goldfeder Artemisia WESTERN NY USA B 2003
28 Lee Tammy A SO. CALIF. USA B 2003
29 Horton Laura A SO. CALIF. USA B 2001
30 Sinkin Ilana B WESTERN NY USA B 2003
31 Pensler Arielle R ILLINOIS USA B 2003
32 Pillsbury Dana M METRO NYC USA B 2003
33 Charbonneau * Martine CANADA CAN B 2000
34 Arpke Kalina N KANSAS USA A 2003
35 Sachs Elif Z NEWENGLAND USA A 2001
36 Wang Natalie MT. VALLEY USA B 2002
37 Yang Maggie L CENTRAL CA USA B 2002
38 Emerson Abigail (A NORTHEAST USA A 2003
39 Nott Adrienne M WESTERN NY USA B 2003
40 Vines Kristin A TENNESSEE USA B 2003
41 Daniels Greta C METRO NYC USA B 2003
42 Rush Allison (A COLORADO USA B 2003
43 Loh Sarah M METRO NYC USA C 2003
44 O'Malley * Nora P.C. CANADA CAN A 2002
45 Liroff Elena R NORTH CA USA C 2003
46 Abdikulova Zoya ILLINOIS USA B 2003
47 Gresham-Fiegel Carolyn OKLAHOMA USA C 2001
48 Wacker Jessica B CENTRAL CA USA B 2003
49 Losonczy Magda S NEW JERSEY USA B 2003
50 Wentrcek Kristen A METRO NYC USA C 2003
51 Ferguson Diane F VIRGINIA USA B 2003
52 Ostatnigrosh Olga MT. VALLEY USA C 2003
53 Daoust * Elise CANADA CAN B 2002
54 Verhave Michelle A WEST-ROCK USA C 2003
55 Fagan Margaret NORTH CA USA B 2002
56 Falletta-Cowden Ashlan MT. VALLEY USA B 2003
57 Moran Sandra R SO. CALIF. USA C 2001
58 T Hancock Katherine NORTH CA USA C 2002
58 T Mazorol Natalie F NEW MEXICO USA B 2002
60 Kirk Angie M SO. CALIF. USA C 2003
61 Granholm * Carolyn N CANADA CAN C 2003
62 Lucente Cynthia C VIRGINIA USA C 2002
63 Morrison* Sarah H CANADA CAN C 2003
64 St. Jacques Jill M NEWENGLAND USA B 2001
65 Chanco-Everett Aileen M NORTH CA USA C 2002
66 Offerle Judith A ILLINOIS USA C 2002
67 Bell Lisa D OREGON USA C 2001
68 Lee Florence J CENTRAL CA USA C 2003

Number of A's 21
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Place      Last        First      Division    Cntry Class  Year   
Number of B's 30
Number of C's 17
Number of D's 0
Number of E's 0
Number of U's 0
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Num        Fencer                    Club               Division   Ctry   Rank  Rank Class Year Index
1 * Cross,Emily R FENCERS   METRO NYC USA 2 A 2003 20
2 * Thompson,Hanna M RCHSTER   /OSU       WESTERN NY USA 5 A 2003 50
3 * Ament,Andrea E /NOTREDAME NORTH OHIO USA 7 A 2003 70
4 * Angelova-Atanasso OREGONFA  BULGARIA BUL 8 A 2003 80
5 * Zimmermann,F RCHSTER   WESTERN NY USA 9 A 2003 90
6 * Leahy,J FENCERS   /PRNCTONU. METRO NYC USA 10 A 2003 100
7 * Jennings,Susan K FENCERS   METRO NYC USA 12 A 2003 120
8 * Foldi *,Julia /NOWESTU   HUNGARY HUN 14 A 2003 140
9 * Andrews,B SDE/UVSF  UTAH/S.IDA USA 15 A 2001 150
10 * Luitjen,C FENCERS   /COLUMBF   METRO NYC USA 17 A 2003 170
11 * Nemecek,S WMFA/GR   MICHIGAN USA 18 B 2003 180
12 * Florendo,J FENCERS   /NOWESTU   METRO NYC USA 18 A 2002 180
13 * Thorne,Tracey FENCERS   METRO NYC USA 20 A 2002 200
14 * Nott,Adrienne M RCHSTER   WESTERN NY USA 20 B 2003 200
15 * Chin,Meredith M FAP       /PENNST    PHILADELPH USA 20 A 2002 200
16 * Emerson,A SEACST    NORTHEAST USA 23 A 2003 230
17 * Abdikulova,Zoya CAAFC     ILLINOIS USA 25 B 2003 250
18 * Sinkin,Ilana B RCHSTER   WESTERN NY USA 27 B 2003 270
19 * Finkel,Kelsey J FENCERS   METRO NYC USA 28 B 2003 280
20 * Luan*,Jujie EFC       CANADA CAN 29 A 2002 290
21 * Willette,Doris E GOLDGATE  NORTH CA USA 30 A 2003 300
22 * Svengsouk,J RCHSTER   WESTERN NY USA 31 B 2003 310
23 * Arpke,Kalina N CFC       KANSAS USA 33 A 2003 330
24 * Hiss,Sophie C REDLDFC   /PENNST    OKLAHOMA USA 34 B 2003 340
25 * Goldfeder,A RCHSTER   WESTERN NY USA 36 B 2003 360
26 * Kaneshige,C FENCERS   METRO NYC USA 38 B 2002 380
27 * Seal,J SDE/UVSF  UTAH/S.IDA USA 40 A 2001 400
28 * Charbonneau *,M ESC       CANADA CAN 44 B 2000 440
29 * Daoust *,Elise MOU       CANADA CAN 47 B 2002 470
30 * Loper,Susan C NELLYA    GEORGIA USA 50 A 2003 500
31 * Vines,Kristin A BAYLOR    TENNESSEE USA 51 B 2003 510
32 * Pillsbury,Dana M FENCERS   METRO NYC USA 52 B 2003 520
33 * Glasser,A GOLDGATE  NORTH CA USA 56 B 2003 555
34 * Wang,Natalie LUCCHETTI MT. VALLEY USA 56 B 2002 560
35 * O'Malley *,N EPIC      CANADA CAN A 2002 929
36 * Sachs,Elif Z BOSTNFC   /TUFTS U   NEWENGLAND USA A 2001 946
37 * Wacker,Jessica B CFA       CENTRAL CA USA B 2003 1900
38 * Daniels,Greta C FENCERS   /NYU       METRO NYC USA B 2003 1900
39 * Lee,Tammy A L.A.F.C.  SO. CALIF. USA B 2003 1900
40 * Ferguson,Diane F OLDTOWN   VIRGINIA USA B 2003 1902
41 * Reckling,K FENCERS   /COLUMBF   WEST-ROCK USA B 2003 1903
42 * Alicea,Pilar C HLBRSTD   NORTH CA USA B 2003 1905
43 * Falletta-Cowden,A LUCCHETTI MT. VALLEY USA B 2003 1906
44 * Pensler,A FENCERS   ILLINOIS USA B 2003 1906
45 * Losonczy,Magda S FENCERS   NEW JERSEY USA B 2003 1907
46 * Mazorol,N HIGHDESERT NEW MEXICO USA B 2002 1922
47 * Fagan,Margaret HLBRSTD   NORTH CA USA B 2002 1928
48 * Yang,Maggie L CARDINAL  CENTRAL CA USA B 2002 1929
49 * Horton,Laura A L.A.F.C.  SO. CALIF. USA B 2001 1943
50 * St. Jacques,J RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA B 2001 1946
51 * RAUDKIVI,SARAH Z NEWZEALAND NZL C 2003 2900
52 * Verhave,M FENCERS   WEST-ROCK USA C 2003 2900
53 * Wentrcek,K FENCERS   /NYU       METRO NYC USA C 2003 2902
54 * Morrison*,S CANADA CAN C 2003 2903
55 * Loh,Sarah M FENCERS   /COLUMBF   METRO NYC USA C 2003 2905
56 * Ostatnigrosh,O S.F.C.    MT. VALLEY USA C 2003 2905
57 * Liroff,Elena R S.F.A.    NORTH CA USA C 2003 2906
58 * Granholm *,C CANADA CAN C 2003 2908
59 * Kirk,Angie M LAIFC     SO. CALIF. USA C 2003 2908
60 * Lee,Florence J CARDINAL  CENTRAL CA USA C 2003 2908
61 * Chanco-Everett,A GOLDGATE  NORTH CA USA C 2002 2920
62 * Hancock,K GOLDGATE  NORTH CA USA C 2002 2921
63 * Offerle,Judith A CAAFC     ILLINOIS USA C 2002 2923
64 * Lucente,C RCHMOND   VIRGINIA USA C 2002 2929
65 * Moran,Sandra R LAIFC     SO. CALIF. USA C 2001 2940
66 * Gresham-Fiegel,C OSF       OKLAHOMA USA C 2001 2948
67 * Bell,Lisa D NWFC      OREGON USA C 2001 2949
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     Fencer            Club          Division Cntry         Fencer            Club          Division Cntry
     Pool 1 Washburn,Charles/Simonov,S      Pool 2 Balayan,Garik
Cross,Emily R FENCERS   METRO NYC USA Thompson,Hanna M RCHSTER   /OSU       WESTERN NY USA
Luan*,Jujie EFC       CANADA CAN Finkel,Kelsey J FENCERS   METRO NYC USA
Willette,Doris E GOLDGATE  NORTH CA USA Arpke,Kalina N CFC       KANSAS USA
Ferguson,Diane F OLDTOWN   VIRGINIA USA Lee,Tammy A L.A.F.C.  SO. CALIF. USA
Reckling,K FENCERS   /COLUMBF   WEST-ROCK USA Alicea,Pilar C HLBRSTD   NORTH CA USA
Kirk,Angie M LAIFC     SO. CALIF. USA Granholm *,C CANADA CAN
Lee,Florence J CARDINAL  CENTRAL CA USA Offerle,Judith A CAAFC     ILLINOIS USA

     Pool 3 Findlay,Douglas      Pool 4 Cantin,Pascal/Lasker,Terrence
Ament,Andrea E /NOTREDAME NORTH OHIO USA Angelova-Atanasso OREGONFA  BULGARIA BUL
Sinkin,Ilana B RCHSTER   WESTERN NY USA Abdikulova,Zoya CAAFC     ILLINOIS USA
Hiss,Sophie C REDLDFC   /PENNST    OKLAHOMA USA Svengsouk,J RCHSTER   WESTERN NY USA
Daniels,Greta C FENCERS   /NYU       METRO NYC USA Pillsbury,Dana M FENCERS   METRO NYC USA
Falletta-Cowden,A LUCCHETTI MT. VALLEY USA Rush,A NORCOLO   COLORADO USA
Liroff,Elena R S.F.A.    NORTH CA USA Loh,Sarah M FENCERS   /COLUMBF   METRO NYC USA
Lucente,C RCHMOND   VIRGINIA USA Chanco-Everett,A GOLDGATE  NORTH CA USA

     Pool 5 Hristov,Hristo      Pool 6 Kaliouby,Amr
Zimmermann,F RCHSTER   WESTERN NY USA Leahy,J FENCERS   /PRNCTONU. METRO NYC USA
Thorne,Tracey FENCERS   METRO NYC USA Emerson,A SEACST    NORTHEAST USA
Seal,J SDE/UVSF  UTAH/S.IDA USA Goldfeder,A RCHSTER   WESTERN NY USA
Wacker,Jessica B CFA       CENTRAL CA USA O'Malley *,N EPIC      CANADA CAN
Pensler,A FENCERS   ILLINOIS USA Losonczy,Magda S FENCERS   NEW JERSEY USA
Morrison*,S CANADA CAN Ostatnigrosh,O S.F.C.    MT. VALLEY USA
Hancock,K GOLDGATE  NORTH CA USA Moran,Sandra R LAIFC     SO. CALIF. USA

     Pool 7 Scaggs,Damon      Pool 8 Amborski,Tomek
Jennings,Susan K FENCERS   METRO NYC USA Foldi *,Julia /NOWESTU   HUNGARY HUN
Nott,Adrienne M RCHSTER   WESTERN NY USA Chin,Meredith M FAP       /PENNST    PHILADELPH USA
Charbonneau *,M ESC       CANADA CAN Kaneshige,C FENCERS   METRO NYC USA
Sachs,Elif Z BOSTNFC   /TUFTS U   NEWENGLAND USA Wang,Natalie LUCCHETTI MT. VALLEY USA
Mazorol,N HIGHDESERT NEW MEXICO USA Fagan,Margaret HLBRSTD   NORTH CA USA
Wentrcek,K FENCERS   /NYU       METRO NYC USA RAUDKIVI,SARAH Z NEWZEALAND NZL
Gresham-Fiegel,C OSF       OKLAHOMA USA Bell,Lisa D NWFC      OREGON USA

     Pool 9 Brunner,Stanton      Pool 10 Pogosov,George
Andrews,B SDE/UVSF  UTAH/S.IDA USA Luitjen,C FENCERS   /COLUMBF   METRO NYC USA
Florendo,J FENCERS   /NOWESTU   METRO NYC USA Nemecek,S WMFA/GR   MICHIGAN USA
Daoust *,Elise MOU       CANADA CAN Loper,Susan C NELLYA    GEORGIA USA
Glasser,A GOLDGATE  NORTH CA USA Vines,Kristin A BAYLOR    TENNESSEE USA
Yang,Maggie L CARDINAL  CENTRAL CA USA Horton,Laura A L.A.F.C.  SO. CALIF. USA
Verhave,M FENCERS   WEST-ROCK USA St. Jacques,J RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA
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      Fencer      Pool         Fencer      Pool         Fencer      Pool         Fencer      Pool   
Abdikulova,Zoya 4 Finkel,Kelsey J 2 Loh,Sarah M 4 Reckling,K 1
Alicea,Pilar C 2 Florendo,J 9 Loper,Susan C 10 Rush,A 4
Ament,Andrea E 3 Foldi *,Julia 8 Losonczy,Magda S 6 Sachs,Elif Z 7
Andrews,B 9 Glasser,A 9 Luan*,Jujie 1 Seal,J 5
Angelova-Atanasso 4 Goldfeder,A 6 Lucente,C 3 Sinkin,Ilana B 3
Arpke,Kalina N 2 Granholm *,C 2 Luitjen,C 10 St. Jacques,J 10
Bell,Lisa D 8 Gresham-Fiegel,C 7 Mazorol,N 7 Svengsouk,J 4
Chanco-Everett,A 4 Hancock,K 5 Moran,Sandra R 6 Thompson,Hanna M 2
Charbonneau *,M 7 Hiss,Sophie C 3 Morrison*,S 5 Thorne,Tracey 5
Chin,Meredith M 8 Horton,Laura A 10 Nemecek,S 10 Verhave,M 9
Cross,Emily R 1 Jennings,Susan K 7 Nott,Adrienne M 7 Vines,Kristin A 10
Daniels,Greta C 3 Kaneshige,C 8 O'Malley *,N 6 Wacker,Jessica B 5
Daoust *,Elise 9 Kirk,Angie M 1 Offerle,Judith A 2 Wang,Natalie 8
Emerson,A 6 Leahy,J 6 Ostatnigrosh,O 6 Wentrcek,K 7
Fagan,Margaret 8 Lee,Florence J 1 Pensler,A 5 Willette,Doris E 1
Falletta-Cowden,A 3 Lee,Tammy A 2 Pillsbury,Dana M 4 Yang,Maggie L 9
Ferguson,Diane F 1 Liroff,Elena R 3 RAUDKIVI,SARAH Z 8 Zimmermann,F 5
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Cross,Emily R V
5
V

5
V

5
D

4
D

3
V

5
4 27 10  17 3

2 Kirk,Angie M D
0

D
1
D

2
D

2
D

3
V

5
1 13 25 -12 6

3 Ferguson,Diane F D
0
V

5
D

0
D

1
D

3
V

5
2 14 25 -11 5

4 Reckling,K D
0
V

5
V

5
D

2
D

3
V

5
3 20 17   3 4

5 Willette,Doris E V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

1
V

5
5 26 15  11 2

6 Luan*,Jujie V
5
V

4
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 29 13  16 1

7 Lee,Florence J D
0
D

1
D

4
D

0
D

1
D

0
0 6 30 -24 7

   Pool:   1      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  13:01:56    Time Out:  16:56:54

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Granholm *,C D
0
D

1
D

2
D

0
D

3
V

5
1 11 28 -17 6

2 Thompson,Hanna M V
5

V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 11  19 1

3 Alicea,Pilar C V
5
D

2
D

3
D

4
V

5
V

5
3 24 20   4 4

4 Arpke,Kalina N V
5
D

3
V

5
V

5
D

2
V

5
4 25 16   9 2

5 Finkel,Kelsey J V
5
D

3
V

5
D

0
V

5
V

5
4 23 15   8 3

6 Lee,Tammy A V
5
D

3
D

0
V

5
D

0
V

5
3 18 23  -5 5

7 Offerle,Judith A D
3
D

0
D

4
D

1
D

1
D

3
0 12 30 -18 7

   Pool:   2      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  13:15:24    Time Out:  16:56:54

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Daniels,Greta C V
5
D

1
D

2
V

5
V

5
D

1
3 19 24  -5 4

2 Liroff,Elena R D
2

D
1
D

1
V

5
D

4
V

5
2 18 21  -3 5

3 Hiss,Sophie C V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 11  19 1

4 Ament,Andrea E V
5
V

5
D

1
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 26 14  12 2

5 Falletta-Cowden,A D
3
D

0
D

3
D

1
D

3
V

5
1 15 26 -11 6

6 Sinkin,Ilana B D
4
V

5
D

4
D

4
V

5
V

5
3 27 22   5 3

7 Lucente,C V
5
D

1
D

1
D

1
D

1
D

0
1 9 26 -17 7

   Pool:   3      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  13:04:07    Time Out:  16:56:54

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Loh,Sarah M D
3
V

5
D

3
D

2
D

3
V

5
2 21 21   0 5

2 Abdikulova,Zoya V
5

D
3
D

4
D

1
D

4
V

5
2 22 26  -4 6

3 Pillsbury,Dana M D
0
V

5
V

5
D

1
V

5
V

5
4 21 19   2 3

4 Svengsouk,J V
5
V

5
D

2
V

5
D

2
V

5
4 24 25  -1 4

5 Angelova-Atanasso V
5
V

5
V

5
D

4
V

5
V

5
5 29 11  18 1

6 Rush,A V
5
V

5
D

3
V

5
D

2
V

5
4 25 23   2 2

7 Chanco-Everett,A D
1
D

3
D

1
D

4
D

0
D

4
0 13 30 -17 7

   Pool:   4      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  13:13:08    Time Out:  16:56:54

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Thorne,Tracey D
1
V

5
V

5
D

2
V

5
V

5
4 23 16   7 3

2 Zimmermann,F V
5

V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 10  20 1

3 Morrison*,S D
0
D

0
D

1
D

1
D

1
V

5
1 8 29 -21 7

4 Pensler,A D
3
D

2
V

5
V

5
D

4
V

5
3 24 20   4 4

5 Seal,J V
5
D

3
V

5
D

2
V

5
V

5
4 25 18   7 2

6 Wacker,Jessica B D
2
D

2
V

5
V

5
D

4
D

2
2 20 25  -5 5

7 Hancock,K D
1
D

2
D

4
D

2
D

1
V

5
1 15 27 -12 6

   Pool:   5      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  13:03:16    Time Out:  16:56:55

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Leahy,J V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 9  21 1

2 O'Malley *,N D
1

D
2
V

5
D

3
D

4
V

5
2 20 22  -2 4

3 Emerson,A D
3
V

5
D

3
V

5
D

4
V

5
3 25 19   6 3

4 Losonczy,Magda S D
1
D

0
V

5
V

5
D

4
D

4
2 19 24  -5 5

5 Ostatnigrosh,O D
1
V

5
D

0
D

1
D

2
V

5
2 14 27 -13 6

6 Goldfeder,A D
2
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 27 22   5 2

7 Moran,Sandra R D
1
D

2
D

2
V

5
D

4
D

3
1 17 29 -12 7

   Pool:   6      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  13:14:06    Time Out:  16:56:55

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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Foil - NAC B03  Div. 1 Women's Foil  Round 1                              Page 7

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Jennings,Susan K V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 10  20 1

2 Nott,Adrienne M D
4

V
5
V

5
D

2
D

2
V

5
3 23 22   1 4

3 Mazorol,N D
0
D

1
D

4
V

5
D

3
D

2
1 15 27 -12 7

4 Wentrcek,K D
0
D

2
V

5
D

0
V

5
D

3
2 15 26 -11 6

5 Charbonneau *,M D
3
V

5
D

2
V

5
D

2
V

5
3 22 20   2 3

6 Sachs,Elif Z D
2
V

5
V

5
D

2
V

5
V

5
4 24 20   4 2

7 Gresham-Fiegel,C D
1
D

4
V

5
V

5
D

3
D

3
2 21 25  -4 5

   Pool:   7      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  13:00:30    Time Out:  16:56:55

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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Foil - NAC B03  Div. 1 Women's Foil  Round 1                              Page 8

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Foldi *,Julia V
5
D

3
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 28 19   9 2

2 Fagan,Margaret D
3

D
2
D

4
D

1
D

3
V

5
1 18 27  -9 6

3 Kaneshige,C V
5
V

5
V

5
V

4
D

3
V

5
5 27 16  11 1

4 Wang,Natalie D
2
V

5
D

3
D

1
V

5
V

5
3 21 24  -3 5

5 RAUDKIVI,SARAH Z D
4
V

5
D

3
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 27 16  11 3

6 Chin,Meredith M D
2
V

5
V

3
D

4
D

3
V

5
3 22 22   0 4

7 Bell,Lisa D D
3
D

2
D

2
D

1
D

2
D

1
0 11 30 -19 7

   Pool:   8      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  13:21:37    Time Out:  16:56:55

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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Foil - NAC B03  Div. 1 Women's Foil  Round 1                              Page 9

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 V TS TR TI PL

1 Florendo,J V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 25 10  15 1

2 Verhave,M D
0

V
5
D

2
D

3
D

2
1 12 22 -10 6

3 Daoust *,Elise D
2
D

2
D

1
D

4
V

5
1 14 24 -10 5

4 Andrews,B D
4
V

5
V

5
D

4
D

1
2 19 18   1 4

5 Yang,Maggie L D
1
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

2
3 18 21  -3 3

6 Glasser,A D
3
V

5
D

4
V

5
V

5
3 22 15   7 2

   Pool:   9      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  13:16:33    Time Out:  16:56:55

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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Foil - NAC B03  Div. 1 Women's Foil  Round 1                             Page 10

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 V TS TR TI PL

1 Luitjen,C D
4
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 24 18   6 1

2 Horton,Laura A V
5

D
0
D

3
D

4
V

5
2 17 21  -4 5

3 Nemecek,S D
4
V

5
V

5
D

4
V

5
3 23 12  11 2

4 Loper,Susan C D
4
V

5
D

2
V

5
V

5
3 21 16   5 3

5 Vines,Kristin A D
2
V

5
V

5
D

1
V

5
3 18 22  -4 4

6 St. Jacques,J D
3
D

2
D

0
D

2
D

4
0 11 25 -14 6

   Pool:   10      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  12:48:23    Time Out:  16:56:55

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI     Index  W/D Exc Adv
1 Leahy,J 6 6 1.000 30 9 21 10002130 N N Y
2 T Jennings,Susan K 6 6 1.000 30 10 20 10002030 N N Y
2 T Zimmermann,F 6 6 1.000 30 10 20 10002030 N N Y
4 T Hiss,Sophie C 6 6 1.000 30 11 19 10001930 N N Y
4 T Thompson,Hanna M 6 6 1.000 30 11 19 10001930 N N Y
6 Luan*,Jujie 6 6 1.000 29 13 16 10001629 N N Y
7 Florendo,J 5 5 1.000 25 10 15 10001525 N N Y
8 Angelova-Atanasso 5 6 0.833 29 11 18 8335162 N N Y
9 Ament,Andrea E 5 6 0.833 26 14 12 8334559 N N Y
10 Kaneshige,C 5 6 0.833 27 16 11 8334460 N N Y
11 Willette,Doris E 5 6 0.833 26 15 11 8334459 N N Y
12 Foldi *,Julia 5 6 0.833 28 19 9 8334261 N N Y
13 Goldfeder,A 5 6 0.833 27 22 5 8333860 N N Y
14 Luitjen,C 4 5 0.800 24 18 6 8000624 N N Y
15 Cross,Emily R 4 6 0.667 27 10 17 6668393 N N Y
16 RAUDKIVI,SARAH Z 4 6 0.667 27 16 11 6667793 N N Y
17 Arpke,Kalina N 4 6 0.667 25 16 9 6667591 N N Y
18 Finkel,Kelsey J 4 6 0.667 23 15 8 6667489 N N Y
19 Seal,J 4 6 0.667 25 18 7 6667391 N N Y
20 Thorne,Tracey 4 6 0.667 23 16 7 6667389 N N Y
21 Sachs,Elif Z 4 6 0.667 24 20 4 6667090 N N Y
22 Rush,A 4 6 0.667 25 23 2 6666891 N N Y
23 Pillsbury,Dana M 4 6 0.667 21 19 2 6666887 N N Y
24 Svengsouk,J 4 6 0.667 24 25 -1 6666590 N N Y
25 Nemecek,S 3 5 0.600 23 12 11 6001123 N N Y
26 Glasser,A 3 5 0.600 22 15 7 6000722 N N Y
27 Loper,Susan C 3 5 0.600 21 16 5 6000521 N N Y
28 Yang,Maggie L 3 5 0.600 18 21 -3 5999718 N N Y
29 Vines,Kristin A 3 5 0.600 18 22 -4 5999618 N N Y
30 Emerson,A 3 6 0.500 25 19 6 5000625 N N Y
31 Sinkin,Ilana B 3 6 0.500 27 22 5 5000527 N N Y
32 T Pensler,A 3 6 0.500 24 20 4 5000424 N N Y
32 T Alicea,Pilar C 3 6 0.500 24 20 4 5000424 N N Y
34 Reckling,K 3 6 0.500 20 17 3 5000320 N N Y
35 Charbonneau *,M 3 6 0.500 22 20 2 5000222 N N Y
36 Nott,Adrienne M 3 6 0.500 23 22 1 5000123 N N Y
37 Chin,Meredith M 3 6 0.500 22 22 0 5000022 N N Y
38 Wang,Natalie 3 6 0.500 21 24 -3 4999721 N N Y
39 Daniels,Greta C 3 6 0.500 19 24 -5 4999519 N N Y
40 Lee,Tammy A 3 6 0.500 18 23 -5 4999518 N N Y
41 Andrews,B 2 5 0.400 19 18 1 4000119 N N Y
42 Horton,Laura A 2 5 0.400 17 21 -4 3999617 N N Y
43 Loh,Sarah M 2 6 0.333 21 21 0 3333354 N N N
44 O'Malley *,N 2 6 0.333 20 22 -2 3333153 N N N
45 Liroff,Elena R 2 6 0.333 18 21 -3 3333051 N N N
46 Abdikulova,Zoya 2 6 0.333 22 26 -4 3332955 N N N
47 Gresham-Fiegel,C 2 6 0.333 21 25 -4 3332954 N N N
48 Wacker,Jessica B 2 6 0.333 20 25 -5 3332853 N N N
49 Losonczy,Magda S 2 6 0.333 19 24 -5 3332852 N N N
50 Wentrcek,K 2 6 0.333 15 26 -11 3332248 N N N
51 Ferguson,Diane F 2 6 0.333 14 25 -11 3332247 N N N
52 Ostatnigrosh,O 2 6 0.333 14 27 -13 3332047 N N N
53 Daoust *,Elise 1 5 0.200 14 24 -10 1999014 N N N
54 Verhave,M 1 5 0.200 12 22 -10 1999012 N N N
55 Fagan,Margaret 1 6 0.167 18 27 -9 1665784 N N N
56 Falletta-Cowden,A 1 6 0.167 15 26 -11 1665581 N N N
57 Moran,Sandra R 1 6 0.167 17 29 -12 1665483 N N N
58 T Mazorol,N 1 6 0.167 15 27 -12 1665481 N N N
58 T Hancock,K 1 6 0.167 15 27 -12 1665481 N N N
60 Kirk,Angie M 1 6 0.167 13 25 -12 1665479 N N N
61 Granholm *,C 1 6 0.167 11 28 -17 1664977 N N N
62 Lucente,C 1 6 0.167 9 26 -17 1664975 N N N
63 Morrison*,S 1 6 0.167 8 29 -21 1664574 N N N
64 St. Jacques,J 0 5 0.000 11 25 -14 -1389 N N N
65 Chanco-Everett,A 0 6 0.000 13 30 -17 -1687 N N N
66 Offerle,Judith A 0 6 0.000 12 30 -18 -1788 N N N
67 Bell,Lisa D 0 6 0.000 11 30 -19 -1889 N N N
68 Lee,Florence J 0 6 0.000 6 30 -24 -2394 N N N
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Foil - NAC B03  Div. 1 Women's Foil  Round 2  Round Seeding               Page 1

Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI      Index   
1 Leahy,J 6 6 1.000 30 9 21 10002130
2 T Jennings,Susan K 6 6 1.000 30 10 20 10002030
2 T Zimmermann,F 6 6 1.000 30 10 20 10002030
4 T Hiss,Sophie C 6 6 1.000 30 11 19 10001930
4 T Thompson,Hanna M 6 6 1.000 30 11 19 10001930
6 Luan*,Jujie 6 6 1.000 29 13 16 10001629
7 Florendo,J 5 5 1.000 25 10 15 10001525
8 Angelova-Atanasso 5 6 0.833 29 11 18 8335162
9 Ament,Andrea E 5 6 0.833 26 14 12 8334559
10 Kaneshige,C 5 6 0.833 27 16 11 8334460
11 Willette,Doris E 5 6 0.833 26 15 11 8334459
12 Foldi *,Julia 5 6 0.833 28 19 9 8334261
13 Goldfeder,A 5 6 0.833 27 22 5 8333860
14 Luitjen,C 4 5 0.800 24 18 6 8000624
15 Cross,Emily R 4 6 0.667 27 10 17 6668393
16 RAUDKIVI,SARAH Z 4 6 0.667 27 16 11 6667793
17 Arpke,Kalina N 4 6 0.667 25 16 9 6667591
18 Finkel,Kelsey J 4 6 0.667 23 15 8 6667489
19 Seal,J 4 6 0.667 25 18 7 6667391
20 Thorne,Tracey 4 6 0.667 23 16 7 6667389
21 Sachs,Elif Z 4 6 0.667 24 20 4 6667090
22 Rush,A 4 6 0.667 25 23 2 6666891
23 Pillsbury,Dana M 4 6 0.667 21 19 2 6666887
24 Svengsouk,J 4 6 0.667 24 25 -1 6666590
25 Nemecek,S 3 5 0.600 23 12 11 6001123
26 Glasser,A 3 5 0.600 22 15 7 6000722
27 Loper,Susan C 3 5 0.600 21 16 5 6000521
28 Yang,Maggie L 3 5 0.600 18 21 -3 5999718
29 Vines,Kristin A 3 5 0.600 18 22 -4 5999618
30 Emerson,A 3 6 0.500 25 19 6 5000625
31 Sinkin,Ilana B 3 6 0.500 27 22 5 5000527
32 T Pensler,A 3 6 0.500 24 20 4 5000424
32 T Alicea,Pilar C 3 6 0.500 24 20 4 5000424
34 Reckling,K 3 6 0.500 20 17 3 5000320
35 Charbonneau *,M 3 6 0.500 22 20 2 5000222
36 Nott,Adrienne M 3 6 0.500 23 22 1 5000123
37 Chin,Meredith M 3 6 0.500 22 22 0 5000022
38 Wang,Natalie 3 6 0.500 21 24 -3 4999721
39 Daniels,Greta C 3 6 0.500 19 24 -5 4999519
40 Lee,Tammy A 3 6 0.500 18 23 -5 4999518
41 Andrews,B 2 5 0.400 19 18 1 4000119
42 Horton,Laura A 2 5 0.400 17 21 -4 3999617
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Foil - NAC B03  Div. 1 Women's Foil  Round 2  Pool List(Seeded)           Page 1

     Fencer            Club          Division Cntry         Fencer            Club          Division Cntry
     Pool 1 Amborski,Tomek/Cantin,Pascal      Pool 2 Brunner,Stanton
Leahy,J FENCERS   /PRNCTONU. METRO NYC USA Jennings,Susan K FENCERS   METRO NYC USA
Foldi *,Julia /NOWESTU   HUNGARY HUN Willette,Doris E GOLDGATE  NORTH CA USA
Goldfeder,A RCHSTER   WESTERN NY USA Luitjen,C FENCERS   /COLUMBF   METRO NYC USA
Svengsouk,J RCHSTER   WESTERN NY USA Pillsbury,Dana M FENCERS   METRO NYC USA
Nemecek,S WMFA/GR   MICHIGAN USA Glasser,A GOLDGATE  NORTH CA USA
Nott,Adrienne M RCHSTER   WESTERN NY USA Charbonneau *,M ESC       CANADA CAN
Chin,Meredith M FAP       /PENNST    PHILADELPH USA Wang,Natalie LUCCHETTI MT. VALLEY USA

     Pool 3 Scaggs,Damon/Pogosov,George      Pool 4 Washburn,Charles/Balayan,Garik
Zimmermann,F RCHSTER   WESTERN NY USA Hiss,Sophie C REDLDFC   /PENNST    OKLAHOMA USA
Kaneshige,C FENCERS   METRO NYC USA Ament,Andrea E /NOTREDAME NORTH OHIO USA
Cross,Emily R FENCERS   METRO NYC USA RAUDKIVI,SARAH Z NEWZEALAND NZL
Rush,A NORCOLO   COLORADO USA Sachs,Elif Z BOSTNFC   /TUFTS U   NEWENGLAND USA
Loper,Susan C NELLYA    GEORGIA USA Yang,Maggie L CARDINAL  CENTRAL CA USA
Reckling,K FENCERS   /COLUMBF   WEST-ROCK USA Alicea,Pilar C HLBRSTD   NORTH CA USA
Daniels,Greta C FENCERS   /NYU       METRO NYC USA Lee,Tammy A L.A.F.C.  SO. CALIF. USA

     Pool 5 Kaliouby,Amr/Abachidze,G      Pool 6 Hristov,Hristo
Thompson,Hanna M RCHSTER   /OSU       WESTERN NY USA Luan*,Jujie EFC       CANADA CAN
Angelova-Atanasso OREGONFA  BULGARIA BUL Florendo,J FENCERS   /NOWESTU   METRO NYC USA
Arpke,Kalina N CFC       KANSAS USA Finkel,Kelsey J FENCERS   METRO NYC USA
Thorne,Tracey FENCERS   METRO NYC USA Seal,J SDE/UVSF  UTAH/S.IDA USA
Vines,Kristin A BAYLOR    TENNESSEE USA Emerson,A SEACST    NORTHEAST USA
Pensler,A FENCERS   ILLINOIS USA Sinkin,Ilana B RCHSTER   WESTERN NY USA
Andrews,B SDE/UVSF  UTAH/S.IDA USA Horton,Laura A L.A.F.C.  SO. CALIF. USA
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Foil - NAC B03  Div. 1 Women's Foil  Round 2  Pool List By Name           Page 1

      Fencer      Pool         Fencer      Pool         Fencer      Pool         Fencer      Pool   
Alicea,Pilar C 4 Florendo,J 6 Luan*,Jujie 6 Sinkin,Ilana B 6
Ament,Andrea E 4 Foldi *,Julia 1 Luitjen,C 2 Svengsouk,J 1
Andrews,B 5 Glasser,A 2 Nemecek,S 1 Thompson,Hanna M 5
Angelova-Atanasso 5 Goldfeder,A 1 Nott,Adrienne M 1 Thorne,Tracey 5
Arpke,Kalina N 5 Hiss,Sophie C 4 Pensler,A 5 Vines,Kristin A 5
Charbonneau *,M 2 Horton,Laura A 6 Pillsbury,Dana M 2 Wang,Natalie 2
Chin,Meredith M 1 Jennings,Susan K 2 RAUDKIVI,SARAH Z 4 Willette,Doris E 2
Cross,Emily R 3 Kaneshige,C 3 Reckling,K 3 Yang,Maggie L 4
Daniels,Greta C 3 Leahy,J 1 Rush,A 3 Zimmermann,F 3
Emerson,A 6 Lee,Tammy A 4 Sachs,Elif Z 4
Finkel,Kelsey J 6 Loper,Susan C 3 Seal,J 6



                                                               05/14/07 16:57:39

Foil - NAC B03  Div. 1 Women's Foil  Round 2                              Page 1

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Goldfeder,A V
5
D

1
V

5
D

3
D

2
D

2
2 18 24  -6 6

2 Nott,Adrienne M D
3

D
2
D

4
D

3
D

2
D

2
0 16 30 -14 7

3 Nemecek,S V
5
V

5
V

5
D

4
D

0
D

3
3 22 19   3 3

4 Svengsouk,J D
1
V

5
D

1
D

4
V

5
V

5
3 21 26  -5 5

5 Foldi *,Julia V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

1
V

5
5 26 21   5 2

6 Leahy,J V
5
V

5
V

5
D

3
V

5
V

5
5 28 10  18 1

7 Chin,Meredith M V
5
V

5
V

5
D

4
D

2
D

0
3 21 22  -1 4

   Pool:   1      Round:  2   Strip:   

   Time In:  15:18:58    Time Out:  16:57:39

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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Foil - NAC B03  Div. 1 Women's Foil  Round 2                              Page 2

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Jennings,Susan K V
5
V

5
D

4
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 29 12  17 1

2 Willette,Doris E D
2

V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 27 16  11 2

3 Pillsbury,Dana M D
0
D

0
V

5
D

0
V

5
D

4
2 14 27 -13 5

4 Luitjen,C V
5
D

3
D

3
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 26 19   7 3

5 Glasser,A D
1
D

2
V

5
D

1
V

5
V

5
3 19 16   3 4

6 Charbonneau *,M D
2
D

4
D

4
D

3
D

0
V

5
1 18 29 -11 6

7 Wang,Natalie D
2
D

2
V

5
D

1
D

1
D

4
1 15 29 -14 7

   Pool:   2      Round:  2   Strip:   

   Time In:  15:26:08    Time Out:  16:57:40

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Kaneshige,C V
5
D

2
D

4
D

3
V

5
2 19 20  -1 4

2 Rush,A 7

3 Reckling,K D
4

D
2
D

4
V

5
V

5
2 20 15   5 3

4 Cross,Emily R V
5

V
5

V
5
V

5
V

5
5 25 9  16 1

5 Zimmermann,F V
5

V
5
D

4
V

5
V

5
4 24 15   9 2

6 Loper,Susan C V
5

D
0
D

1
D

1
V

5
2 12 19  -7 5

7 Daniels,Greta C D
1

D
0
D

0
D

1
D

1
0 3 25 -22 6

   Pool:   3      Round:  2   Strip:   

   Time In:  15:25:21    Time Out:  16:57:40

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Ament,Andrea E V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 11  19 1

2 Hiss,Sophie C D
4

D
1
V

5
V

5
D

1
V

5
3 21 20   1 3

3 Alicea,Pilar C D
2
V

5
D

2
V

5
D

2
V

5
3 21 20   1 3

4 Sachs,Elif Z D
2
D

2
V

5
D

1
D

2
D

2
1 14 27 -13 6

5 Yang,Maggie L D
1
D

1
D

1
V

5
D

0
D

4
1 12 26 -14 7

6 RAUDKIVI,SARAH Z D
2
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 27 12  15 2

7 Lee,Tammy A D
0
D

2
D

3
V

5
V

5
D

2
2 17 26  -9 5

   Pool:   4      Round:  2   Strip:   

   Time In:  15:00:27    Time Out:  16:57:40

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Thorne,Tracey D
1
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

1
D

3
3 20 21  -1 4

2 Thompson,Hanna M V
5

V
5
V

5
V

5
D

4
V

5
5 29 9  20 2

3 Arpke,Kalina N D
3
D

1
D

3
V

5
D

1
D

3
1 16 28 -12 6

4 Pensler,A D
0
D

0
V

5
V

5
D

0
D

3
2 13 24 -11 5

5 Vines,Kristin A D
3
D

1
D

3
D

1
D

2
D

4
0 14 30 -16 7

6 Angelova-Atanasso V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 9  21 1

7 Andrews,B V
5
D

1
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

1
4 22 23  -1 3

   Pool:   5      Round:  2   Strip:   

   Time In:  15:20:46    Time Out:  16:57:40

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Florendo,J D
1
V

5
D

4
D

4
V

5
D

3
2 22 21   1 4

2 Seal,J V
5

V
5
D

1
V

5
D

4
V

5
4 25 18   7 3

3 Sinkin,Ilana B D
1
D

2
D

0
D

0
V

5
V

5
2 13 23 -10 6

4 Finkel,Kelsey J V
5
V

5
V

5
D

1
V

5
V

5
5 26 13  13 2

5 Luan*,Jujie V
5
D

3
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 28 13  15 1

6 Emerson,A D
0
V

5
D

1
D

1
D

2
D

4
1 13 29 -16 7

7 Horton,Laura A V
5
D

2
D

2
D

2
D

1
V

5
2 17 27 -10 5

   Pool:   6      Round:  2   Strip:   

   Time In:  15:17:36    Time Out:  16:57:40

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI     Index  W/D Exc Adv
1 Angelova-Atanasso 6 6 1.000 30 9 21 10002130 N N Y
2 Ament,Andrea E 6 6 1.000 30 11 19 10001930 N N Y
3 Cross,Emily R 5 5 1.000 25 9 16 10001625 N N Y
4 Thompson,Hanna M 5 6 0.833 29 9 20 8335362 N N Y
5 Leahy,J 5 6 0.833 28 10 18 8335161 N N Y
6 Jennings,Susan K 5 6 0.833 29 12 17 8335062 N N Y
7 Luan*,Jujie 5 6 0.833 28 13 15 8334861 N N Y
8 RAUDKIVI,SARAH Z 5 6 0.833 27 12 15 8334860 N N Y
9 Finkel,Kelsey J 5 6 0.833 26 13 13 8334659 N N Y
10 Willette,Doris E 5 6 0.833 27 16 11 8334460 N N Y
11 Foldi *,Julia 5 6 0.833 26 21 5 8333859 N N Y
12 Zimmermann,F 4 5 0.800 24 15 9 8000924 N N Y
13 Luitjen,C 4 6 0.667 26 19 7 6667392 N N Y
14 Seal,J 4 6 0.667 25 18 7 6667391 N N Y
15 Andrews,B 4 6 0.667 22 23 -1 6666588 N N Y
16 Nemecek,S 3 6 0.500 22 19 3 5000322 N N Y
17 Glasser,A 3 6 0.500 19 16 3 5000319 N N Y
18 T Alicea,Pilar C 3 6 0.500 21 20 1 5000121 N N Y
18 T Hiss,Sophie C 3 6 0.500 21 20 1 5000121 N N Y
20 Chin,Meredith M 3 6 0.500 21 22 -1 4999921 N N Y
21 Thorne,Tracey 3 6 0.500 20 21 -1 4999920 N N Y
22 Svengsouk,J 3 6 0.500 21 26 -5 4999521 N N Y
23 Reckling,K 2 5 0.400 20 15 5 4000520 N N Y
24 Kaneshige,C 2 5 0.400 19 20 -1 3999919 N N Y
25 Loper,Susan C 2 5 0.400 12 19 -7 3999312 N N Y
26 Florendo,J 2 6 0.333 22 21 1 3333455 N N Y
27 Goldfeder,A 2 6 0.333 18 24 -6 3332751 N N N
28 Lee,Tammy A 2 6 0.333 17 26 -9 3332450 N N N
29 Horton,Laura A 2 6 0.333 17 27 -10 3332350 N N N
30 Sinkin,Ilana B 2 6 0.333 13 23 -10 3332346 N N N
31 Pensler,A 2 6 0.333 13 24 -11 3332246 N N N
32 Pillsbury,Dana M 2 6 0.333 14 27 -13 3332047 N N N
33 Charbonneau *,M 1 6 0.167 18 29 -11 1665584 N N N
34 Arpke,Kalina N 1 6 0.167 16 28 -12 1665482 N N N
35 Sachs,Elif Z 1 6 0.167 14 27 -13 1665380 N N N
36 Wang,Natalie 1 6 0.167 15 29 -14 1665281 N N N
37 Yang,Maggie L 1 6 0.167 12 26 -14 1665278 N N N
38 Emerson,A 1 6 0.167 13 29 -16 1665079 N N N
39 Nott,Adrienne M 0 6 0.000 16 30 -14 -1384 N N N
40 Vines,Kristin A 0 6 0.000 14 30 -16 -1586 N N N
41 Daniels,Greta C 0 5 0.000 3 25 -22 -2197 N N N
 T Rush,A -99999 Y N N
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            A                           
  1)  23-Angelova-Atan...

Angelova-Atanasso
 32) Bye

 17) 290-Glasser,A
Nemecek,S

 16) 588-Nemecek,S 15-13

  9) 253-Finkel,Kelsey J
Finkel,Kelsey J

 24) 424-Kaneshige,C 15-4

 25) 506-Loper,Susan C
RAUDKIVI,SARAH Z

  8) 650-RAUDKIVI,SARAH Z 15-9

  5) 467-Leahy,J
Leahy,J

 28) Bye

 21) 776-Thorne,Tracey
Zimmermann,F

 12) 876-Zimmermann,F 15-6

 13) 515-Luitjen,C
Luitjen,C

 20) 147-Chin,Meredith M 15-13

 29)
Thompson,Hanna M

  4) 772-Thompson,Hanna M Bye

  3) 166-Cross,Emily R
Cross,Emily R

 30) Bye

 19) 356-Hiss,Sophie C
Hiss,Sophie C

 14) 704-Seal,J 15-10

 11) 260-Foldi *,Julia
Foldi *,Julia

 22) 757-Svengsouk,J 15-8

 27)
Jennings,Susan K

  6) 412-Jennings,Susan K Bye

  7) 512-Luan*,Jujie
Luan*,Jujie

 26) 257-Florendo,J 15-10

 23) 653-Reckling,K
Willette,Doris E

 10) 848-Willette,Doris E 15-8

 15)  20-Andrews,B
Alicea,Pilar C

 18)  10-Alicea,Pilar C 15-12

 31)
Ament,Andrea E

  2)  17-Ament,Andrea E Bye
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 Num       Fencer      DE Seed Rnd Seed            Club             Division  Cntry
1 Angelova-Atanasso 1 1 OREGONFA  BULGARIA BUL
2 Ament,Andrea E 2 2 /NOTREDAME NORTH OHIO USA
3 Cross,Emily R 3 3 FENCERS   METRO NYC USA
4 Thompson,Hanna M 4 4 RCHSTER   /OSU       WESTERN NY USA
5 Leahy,J 5 5 FENCERS   /PRNCTONU. METRO NYC USA
6 Jennings,Susan K 6 6 FENCERS   METRO NYC USA
7 Luan*,Jujie 7 7 EFC       CANADA CAN
8 RAUDKIVI,SARAH Z 8 8 NEWZEALAND NZL
9 Finkel,Kelsey J 9 9 FENCERS   METRO NYC USA
10 Willette,Doris E 10 10 GOLDGATE  NORTH CA USA
11 Foldi *,Julia 11 11 /NOWESTU   HUNGARY HUN
12 Zimmermann,F 12 12 RCHSTER   WESTERN NY USA
13 Luitjen,C 13 13 FENCERS   /COLUMBF   METRO NYC USA
14 Nemecek,S 16 16 WMFA/GR   MICHIGAN USA
15 Alicea,Pilar C 18 18 HLBRSTD   NORTH CA USA
16 Hiss,Sophie C 19 18 REDLDFC   /PENNST    OKLAHOMA USA
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                                         D                   B                 C                        
  1)  23-Angelova-Atan...

Nemecek,S Angelova-Atan...
 16) 588-Nemecek,S 15-6

Nemecek,S Angelova-Atanasso
15-7   9) 253-Finkel,Kelsey J 15-13

RAUDKIVI,SARAH Z Finkel,Kelsey J
  8) 650-RAUDKIVI,SARAH Z 13-8

  5) 467-Leahy,J
Leahy,J Zimmermann,F

 12) 876-Zimmermann,F 15-7
Leahy,J Zimmermann,F

15-13  13) 515-Luitjen,C 15-10
Luitjen,C Thompson,Hanna M

  4) 772-Thompson,Hanna M 15-4

  3) 166-Cross,Emily R
Hiss,Sophie C Cross,Emily R

 14) 356-Hiss,Sophie C 15-2
Foldi *,Julia Cross,Emily R

15-11  11) 260-Foldi *,Julia 15-9
Foldi *,Julia Jennings,Susan K

  6) 412-Jennings,Susan K 15-10

  7) 512-Luan*,Jujie
Willette,Doris E Luan*,Jujie

 10) 848-Willette,Doris E 15-9
Willette,Doris E Ament,Andrea E

15-2  15)  10-Alicea,Pilar C 15-8
Alicea,Pilar C Ament,Andrea E

  2)  17-Ament,Andrea E 15-3

Table E
  1) 772-Thompson,Hanna M

Thompson,Hanna M
  7) 260-Foldi *,Julia 15-6

  6) 848-Willette,Doris E
Willette,Doris E

  4) 253-Finkel,Kelsey J

  3) 512-Luan*,Jujie
Luan*,Jujie

  5) 467-Leahy,J 15-8

  8) 588-Nemecek,S
Nemecek,S

  2) 412-Jennings,Susan K 15-13
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 Num       Fencer      DE Seed Rnd Seed            Club             Division  Cntry
1 Angelova-Atanasso 1 1 OREGONFA  BULGARIA BUL
2 Ament,Andrea E 2 2 /NOTREDAME NORTH OHIO USA
3 Cross,Emily R 3 3 FENCERS   METRO NYC USA
4 Zimmermann,F 12 12 RCHSTER   WESTERN NY USA
5 Thompson,Hanna M 4 4 RCHSTER   /OSU       WESTERN NY USA
6 Luan*,Jujie 7 7 EFC       CANADA CAN
7 Willette,Doris E 10 10 GOLDGATE  NORTH CA USA
8 Nemecek,S 16 16 WMFA/GR   MICHIGAN USA
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                                              F                 G              H                        
  1)  23-Angelova-Atan...

Angelova-Atan...
  8) 588-Nemecek,S 15-13

  4)Zimmermann,F
  5) 772-Thompson,Hanna M 15-8

Zimmermann,F
  4) 876-Zimmermann,F 15-8

Cross,Emily R
  3) 166-Cross,Emily R 15-14

Cross,Emily R
  6) 512-Luan*,Jujie 15-8

  3)Cross,Emi...
  7) 848-Willette,Doris E 15-13

Ament,Andrea E
  2)  17-Ament,Andrea E 15-12



                                                               05/14/07 16:58:14

Foil - NAC B03  Div. 1 Women's Foil   Referee Summary                     Page 1

    Referee Name      Pool Round 1   Pool Round 2   DE No Rep. Round 3   DE with Rep. Round 4   Final 8 Round 5   Le
Abachidze,G 5  A(1)  B(1)  D(1)  E(1)  
Amborski,Tomek 8  1  A(1)  E(1)  
Balayan,Garik 2  4  A(1)  B(1)  D(1)  E(1)  
Brunner,Stanton 9  2  A(1)  B(1)  D(1)  
Cantin,Pascal 4  1  A(2)  B(1)  C(1)  F(1)  G(1)  
Findlay,Douglas 3  
Hristov,Hristo 5  6  A(1)  B(1)  C(1)  E(1)  
Kaliouby,Amr 6  5  A(2)  B(1)  C(1)  F(1)  H(1)  
Lasker,Terrence 4  
Pogosov,George 10  3  
Scaggs,Damon 7  3  A(1)  B(1)  D(1)  F(1)  G(1)  
Simonov,S 1  
Washburn,Charles 1  4  B(1)  C(1)  F(1)  
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Event Number: 1
Event Name/Code: Div. 1 Women's Foil / DV1WF
Number of Rounds: 5
Age/Gender catagory: Senior / Female
Weapon: Foil  Type: Weapon: Foil  Type: We
Max. protected rank: 99
Victories before 5: Allowed
Use most touches scored
DE bouts to 15 touches
Round number: 1 Round Type: Pools
Resolve club/division conflicts / Do not Resolve USA contry conflicts
No byes
Protect top seed in pool
Maximize the number of pools with a maximum of 7 per pool
Promote a fixed number of 42 fencers
Maximum of 7 fencers per pool
Round number: 2 Round Type: Pools
Do not Resolve club/division conflicts / Do not Resolve USA contry conflicts
No byes
Protect top seed in pool
Maximize the number of pools with a maximum of 7 per pool
Promote 60 percent of the entire field
Maximum of 7 fencers per pool
Round number: 3 Round Type: DE no Rep.
Do not Resolve club/division conflicts / Do not Resolve USA contry conflicts
No byes
Do not randomize bout pairings
Number of fencers promoted: 16
Round number: 4 Round Type: DE with Rep.
Do not Resolve club/division conflicts / Do not Resolve USA contry conflicts
No byes
Do not randomize bout pairings
Number of fencers promoted: 8
Round number: 5 Round Type: DE Final of 8
Do not Resolve club/division conflicts / Do not Resolve USA contry conflicts
No byes
Do not randomize bout pairings
Number of fencers promoted: 1


